May 21 2024 (04.05) India Rail Info 1

Shaan-E-Bhopal SF Express/12156 - SF - WCR
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to BPL/Bhopal Junction
9h Om - 695 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:40 8 |1 0 95 |207 [NR
2 AGC [Agra Cantt. 22:38 22:40 2m  [1,2 |1 188 |66 [167 |NCR
3 [MRA |Morena 23:52 23:54 2m (1 |1 267 |77 [175 [NCR
4 |GWL [Gwalior Junction 00:24 00:26 2m (1 |2 [306 |70 (212 [NCR
5 |VGL |VGL JhansiJunction 01:50 01:58 8m |1,2 (2 |403 |82 |258 |[NCR
6 BINA [Bina Junction 03:50 03:52 2m (3 |2 557 |89 |411 [WCR
7 BAQ |GanjBasoda 04:23 04:25 2m (2,3 |2 602 (95 |417 |WCR
8 [BHS |Vidisha 04:50 04:52 2m (23 |2 |642 |67 |429 |WCR
9 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 05:40 05:45 5m |1 (2 |[695 |11 |[405 |WCR
10 [RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 06:20 5 |2 [702 |- 496 |WCR

(Habibganj)

May 21 2024 (04:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



